Name of the Corporate Debtor: Capacite Structures Limited

Annexure - 3

List of operational creditors (Workmen)

List of stakeholders as on: January 09, 2022

Amount in INR

SI. Name of Name of Employee Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of| Amount | Amount of claim| Amount | Remarks,
No. authorised Date of Amount Total amount | Amount of claim| Nature of | % share | contingent| of any rejected of claim | if any
representative, receipt claimed of claim for the period of Claim in total claim mutual under
if any admitted twelve months amount dues, that verificati
preceeding the of claims may be on
liquidation admitted set off
commencement
date
1 K.K Maiti  |Trimbak Bhosale 13,03,011 1,30,253 Unsecured 0.41% - - 11,72,758 - -
2 Chandrakant Choudhari 12,57,616 3,25,189 Unsecured 1.02% - - 9,32,427 - -
3 Milind Thule 12,10,561 3,38,734 Unsecured 1.07% - - 8,71,828 - -
4 Krishna Pandit 9,59,880 2,90,934 Unsecured 0.92% - - 6,608,946 - -
5 Mohammad Bhutu Ansari 9,55,685 2,75,239 Unsecured 0.87% - - 6,80,446 - -
6 Bhavan Singh 9,54,770 2,85,930 Unsecured 0.90% - - 6,608,840 - -
7 Subhash Sethy 9,52,927 2,36,246 Unsecured 0.74% - - 7,16,681 - -
8 Dinesh Soshte 9,24,702 2,63,535 Unsecured 0.83% - - 6,601,167 - -
9 Jagdish Prasad 9,16,154 2,76,438 Unsecured 0.87% - - 6,39,716 - -
10 Mukesh Kumar Prasad 9,15,477 2,94,191 Unsecured 0.93% - - 6,21,286 - -
11 Bhagwan Bhau Pashte 9,11,292 2,66,759 Unsecured 0.84% - - 6,44,533 - -
12 Balu Pandharinath Landge 8,91,166 3,43,062 Unsecured 1.08% - - 5,48,104 - -
13 Kamlesh Shrivastav 8,64,123 2,85,640 Unsecured 0.90% - - 5,78,483 - -
14 Pradeep Kumar Lalkaran 8,36,215 2,12,163 Unsecured 0.67% - - 6,24,052 - -
15 Ankush Patil 7,86,021 2,18,328 Unsecured 0.69% - - 5,67,693 - -
16 Sunil Kumar Nagar 7,84,556 2,23,926 Unsecured 0.71% - - 5,60,630 - -
17 Ananda Babulal Sakale 7,79,393 1,16,971 Unsecured 0.37% - - 6,62,422 - -
18 Rangnath Hullole 7,72,382 2,28,749 Unsecured 0.72% - - 5,43,633 - -
19 Shekhar Ambavkar 7,21,872 62,585 Unsecured 0.20% - - 6,59,287 - -
20 Rangnath Tupsundar 6,605,804 1,38,050 Unsecured 0.43% - - 5,27,754 - -
21 Raosaheb Tupsundar 6,57,164 2,10,770 Unsecured 0.66% - - 4,46,394 - -
22 Shrikrishna Yadav 6,56,437 1,02,934 Unsecured 0.32% - - 5,53,503 - -
23 Ramesh Landge 6,51,041 1,69,301 Unsecured 0.53% - - 4,81,740 - -
24 Umesh Gaikar 6,45,464 1,11,418 Unsecured 0.35% - - 5,34,046 - -
25 Vijay Mokashi 6,24,687 1,68,589 Unsecured 0.53% - - 4,56,098 - -
26 Mahesh Vekhande 6,20,977 1,48,871 Unsecured 0.47% - - 4,72,107 - -
27 Baban Shankar Jadhav 5,96,458 1,11,461 Unsecured 0.35% - - 4,84,997 - -
28 Nilesh Amrut More 5,60,762 1,33,588 Unsecured 0.42% - - 4,27,174 - -
29 Shivchandra Ray 4,09,020 91,390 Unsecured 0.29% - - 3,17,630 - -
30 Nilesh Choudhary 12,45,678 1,86,921 Unsecured 0.59% - - 10,58,757 - -
31 Chandrakant Kuvara 6,37,928 1,75,777 Unsecured 0.55% - - 4,62,151 - -
32 Deepak Choudhary 4,50,600 1,63,457 Unsecured 0.51% - - 2,87,143 - -
33 Suresh Vekhande 3,06,469 1,58,302 Unsecured 0.50% - - 1,48,167 - -
34 Keshav D Lade 7,38,029 1,02,183 Unsecured 0.32% - - 6,35,846 - -
35 Dayanand Baban Vide 6,05,720 1,70,628 Unsecured 0.54% - - 4,35,092 - -
36 Deepnarayan Kuswah 8,22,438 1,33,623 Unsecured 0.42% - - 6,88,815 - -




37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

62

63

64

65

66

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

71

78

80

81

83

84

85

86

Nilesh Mhaskar 8,18,114 1,37,477 Unsecured 0.43% 6,80,637
Palvi Ashok Janu 8,31,019 1,61,518 Unsecured 0.51% 6,69,501
Rahul Khare 9,42,039 1,96,460 Unsecured 0.62% 7,45,579
Ravindra Gharat 9,42,039 2,09,930 Unsecured 0.66% 7,32,109
Sunil Balu Bangar 8,44,445 2,14,429 Unsecured 0.68% 6,30,016
Vilas Salunkhe 5,36,647 2,49,865 Unsecured 0.79% 2,86,782
Ashok Dinkar 2,47,821 81,525 Unsecured 0.26% 1,66,296
Alpesh Choudhari 6,50,082 1,27,156 Unsecured 0.40% 5,22,926
Manindra Jee 9,14,848 1,78,189 Unsecured 0.56% 7,36,659
Panve Atul Sadashiv 7,15,908 1,71,785 Unsecured 0.54% 5,44,123
Rahul G Kurhade 9,55,831 1,30,943 Unsecured 0.41% 8,24,888
Rajendra Baraskar 6,93,504 1,40,929 Unsecured 0.44% 5,52,575
Mahendra Sharma 6,25,826 1,13,790 Unsecured 0.36% 5,12,036
Santosh Patil 3,19,045 1,17,178 Unsecured 0.37% 2,01,867
Ankush Rionjad 3,16,755 1,00,170 Unsecured 0.32% 2,16,585
Arun Chaudhary 2,79,015 72,341 Unsecured 0.23% 2,06,674
Atmaram Vyapari 4,78,646 1,18,794 Unsecured 0.37% 3,59,852
Balkrushna Dinkar 3,06,811 97,584 Unsecured 0.31% 2,09,227
Bharat Vekhande 2,50,613 53,862 Unsecured 0.17% 1,96,751
Dinesh Dinkar 3,37,050 1,29,800 Unsecured 0.41% 2,07,250
Dnyaneshwar Vishe 3,33,204 1,13,477 Unsecured 0.36% 2,19,727
Gajanan Wagh 3,08,720 93,401 Unsecured 0.29% 2,15,319
Ganesh Chaudhary 3,08,627 91,464 Unsecured 0.29% 2,17,163
Harichandra Dinkar 3,17,681 99,150 Unsecured 0.31% 2,18,531
Jagan Thule 3,03,131 86,517 Unsecured 0.27% 2,16,614
Jagdish Deore 3,06,811 75,153 Unsecured 0.24% 2,31,658
Jagnnath Vekhande 2,89,901 81,109 Unsecured 0.26% 2,08,792
Krishna Patil 3,17,587 1,06,177 Unsecured 0.33% 2,11,410
Mangesh Chaudhary 3,18,061 90,463 Unsecured 0.28% 2,27,598
Mangesh Vishe 3,02,125 93,140 Unsecured 0.29% 2,08,985
Maruti Rinjad 3,00,866 84,017 Unsecured 0.26% 2,16,849
Nagesh Patil 3,20,003 1,01,240 Unsecured 0.32% 2,18,763
Naresh Chaudhary 3,34,519 95,338 Unsecured 0.30% 2,39,181
Prabhakar Sakale 3,08,954 98,407 Unsecured 0.31% 2,10,547
Prakash Shelar 3,53,783 94,479 Unsecured 0.30% 2,59,304
Pramod Sawant 2,90,799 82,068 Unsecured 0.26% 2,08,731
Rajesh Vekhande 2,75,855 75,564 Unsecured 0.24% 2,00,291
Ramchandra Patil 3,03,199 87,967 Unsecured 0.28% 2,15,232
Ramdas Sonawale 3,36,272 98,890 Unsecured 0.31% 2,37,382
Ravindra Rinjad 3,11,550 95,948 Unsecured 0.30% 2,15,602
Rohidas Namde 2,91,936 74,082 Unsecured 0.23% 2,17,854
Rohidas Patil 2,61,071 61,423 Unsecured 0.19% 1,99,648
Rupesh Chaudhary 3,34,410 97,221 Unsecured 0.31% 2,37,189
Sachin Nipurte 3,24,994 88,833 Unsecured 0.28% 2,36,161
Santosh Chaudhary 3,19,094 86,469 Unsecured 0.27% 2,32,625
Tukaram Jadhav 3,14,475 96,158 Unsecured 0.30% 2,18,317
Umesh Vekhande 4,72,821 1,19,924 Unsecured 0.38% 3,52,897
Vilas Gore 3,12,669 1,01,751 Unsecured 0.32% 2,10,918
Pankaj Choudhary 8,066,734 1,20,673 Unsecured 0.38% 7,46,061
Sharad Patil 6,96,829 66,184 Unsecured 0.21% 6,30,645




87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

Adesh Harad 3,12,717 95,145 Unsecured 0.30% 2,17,572
Param Hans 6,96,442 1,41,027 Unsecured 0.44% 5,55,415
Haribanse Chauhan 6,50,781 1,33,508 Unsecured 0.42% 5,17,274
Beharulal Mali 2,80,541 40,773 Unsecured 0.13% 2,39,768
Ramanivas Mangilal 7,08,455 1,21,566 Unsecured 0.38% 5,86,889
Manoj Fakira Tupsundar 2,09,155 97,965 Unsecured 0.31% 1,11,190
Jayendra Kadam 2,50,000 97,504 Unsecured 0.31% 1,52,496
Tejpratap Sharma 10,17,397 6,65,429 Unsecured 2.10% 3,51,968
Ramesh H. Salunkhe 3,84,268 1,94,663 Unsecured 0.61% 1,89,605
Dhiraj Bhagwan Bhoir 4,36,435 1,21,068 Unsecured 0.38% 3,15,367
Pandurang Sakru Kamadi 5,69,292 1,49,240 Unsecured 0.47% 4,20,052
Naresh S Rajbhar 4,87,231 1,58,040 Unsecured 0.50% 3,29,191
Taraknat S Mishra 5,55,173 1,96,349 Unsecured 0.62% 3,58,824
Kanhaiya Lal 5,30,006 1,70,997 Unsecured 0.54% 3,59,009
Ganesh Naik 4,69,221 1,48,945 Unsecured 0.47% 3,20,276
Rupesh Bhoir 5,05,238 1,70,528 Unsecured 0.54% 3,34,710
Mabhesh Dattatray Gaikwad 5,01,951 1,68,780 Unsecured 0.53% 3,33,171
Jaikishan Ramdhari Rajbhar 5,66,975 1,95,129 Unsecured 0.61% 3,71,846
Kailas Baletar 5,69,182 2,45,568 Unsecured 0.77% 3,23,614
Ramsundar Nandaprasad 5,48,239 1,85,115 Unsecured 0.58% 3,603,124
Babu Ram Bhar 491,463 1,80,859 Unsecured 0.57% 3,10,604
Kalpesh Ananta Patil 5,38,315 1,79,577 Unsecured 0.57% 3,58,738
Lekhak Shashikant Pawar 4,24,621 1,23,356 Unsecured 0.39% 3,01,266
Prashant Madhukar Patil 5,37,146 1,78,636 Unsecured 0.56% 3,58,510
Keshav Mavanji Patil 6,00,382 1,75,906 Unsecured 0.55% 4,24,476
Ashok Ramu Shende 5,32,751 1,84,511 Unsecured 0.58% 3,48,240
Rahul Krushal Dukale 5,24,913 1,71,432 Unsecured 0.54% 3,53,481
Santosh Jayaram Ravte 5,28,951 1,75,906 Unsecured 0.55% 3,53,045
Rampukar Heera Rajbar 5,73,284 2,02,731 Unsecured 0.64% 3,70,553
Manoj Bango Bundhe 4,74,301 1,81,982 Unsecured 0.57% 2,92,319
Manoj Kanhu Rawate 5,40,939 1,94,611 Unsecured 0.61% 3,46,328
Anil Jadhav 5,65,828 2,00,208 Unsecured 0.63% 3,65,620
Vilas Chandrakant Ghane 5,51,644 1,91,805 Unsecured 0.60% 3,59,839
Rakesh Patil 5,31,506 1,91,198 Unsecured 0.60% 3,40,308
Ramesh Shivaram Gaikwad 5,40,168 1,83,547 Unsecured 0.58% 3,56,621
Ramashankar Prasad 7,56,103 2,05,204 Unsecured 0.65% 5,50,899
Umesh Yashavant Late 5,35,583 1,77,894 Unsecured 0.56% 3,57,689
Rahul Vijay Kale 5,12,163 1,79,861 Unsecured 0.57% 3,32,302
Bharat Gite 5,66,325 1,88,467 Unsecured 0.59% 3,77,858
Bhupendra Zinjal 4,56,292 1,95,474 Unsecured 0.62% 2,60,818
Vijay Sudhakar Jadhav 5,73,173 1,94,053 Unsecured 0.61% 3,79,120
Bhaiyaram Prajapati 5,32,546 1,82,470 Unsecured 0.57% 3,50,076
Rupesh D Patil 5,65,047 2,04,446 Unsecured 0.64% 3,60,602
Rajendra Satpute 8,21,653 3,04,262 Unsecured 0.96% 5,17,391
Ramkumar Shyamlal 5,99,152 2,02,986 Unsecured 0.64% 3,96,166
Kumar Vishnu Patil 5,75,050 1,90,778 Unsecured 0.60% 3,84,273
Kailash Rajaram Mali 5,65,459 1,89,819 Unsecured 0.60% 3,75,640
Chhotelal Shah 5,66,148 1,93,506 Unsecured 0.61% 3,72,642
Sachin Pawar 6,48,145 2,57,423 Unsecured 0.81% 3,90,722
Dayanand Pandurang Sawant 5,66,471 1,77,812 Unsecured 0.56% 3,88,659




137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

Amol Madhukar Thakare 5,89,404 1,94,834 Unsecured 0.61% 3,94,571
Manish Mangal Mundhole 6,31,931 2,04,701 Unsecured 0.64% 4,27,230
Abhay Naresh Bhoir 5,94,013 2,06,198 Unsecured 0.65% 3,87,815
Gotarane Devram Gopal 6,01,905 1,98,395 Unsecured 0.62% 4,03,510
Laxman Kumar 5,83,106 2,24,841 Unsecured 0.71% 3,58,265
Biswajit Das 6,56,069 2,16,396 Unsecured 0.68% 4,39,673
Chandrakant D Shelar 6,30,310 2,16,982 Unsecured 0.68% 4,13,328
Jaylal Mithai Rajbhar 6,24,074 2,17,927 Unsecured 0.69% 4,06,147
Dnyaneshwar Jamdar 6,14,338 2,17,018 Unsecured 0.68% 3,97,320
Narayan Aba Shelar 7,19,887 2,32,084 Unsecured 0.73% 4,87,803
Sanjay Bauskar 6,15,682 2,15,861 Unsecured 0.68% 3,99,821
Gajanan Nanaji Parchake 5,99,304 2,27,864 Unsecured 0.72% 3,71,440
Sachin Damodar Patil 6,20,974 2,05,372 Unsecured 0.65% 4,15,602
Santosh B Joshi 6,11,180 2,15,084 Unsecured 0.68% 3,96,097
Himangshu Maity 6,45,788 2,18,539 Unsecured 0.69% 4,27,249
Pradip G Panatavane 6,20,705 2,21,722 Unsecured 0.70% 3,98,983
Pradip Jadhav 6,11,641 2,16,519 Unsecured 0.68% 3,95,122
Kishor Patil 11,94,306 3,13,700 Unsecured 0.99% 8,80,606
Indal Kumar Shahani 7,05,130 2,50,335 Unsecured 0.79% 4,54,795
Shivasingh Harishchandra 6,81,626 2,43,019 Unsecured 0.77% 4,38,607
Firoz Khan 8,74,970 3,56,731 Unsecured 1.12% 5,18,239
Mohammad Alamgir 7,37,362 2,56,040 Unsecured 0.81% 4,81,322
Ram Vilas Yadav 6,57,867 2,46,887 Unsecured 0.78% 4,10,980
Brij Kishor Manjhi 8,02,735 3,04,566 Unsecured 0.96% 4,98,169
Hemant Navsu Late 6,56,726 2,29,563 Unsecured 0.72% 4,27,163
Ramjee Yadav 6,97,854 2,54,350 Unsecured 0.80% 4,43,504
Santosh Satpute 8,19,762 2,69,751 Unsecured 0.85% 5,50,011
Kapildev Devidas Tawade 7,55,343 2,49,439 Unsecured 0.79% 5,05,904
Dnyaneshwar Eknath Patil 7,39,596 2,61,641 Unsecured 0.82% 4,77,955
Rahul Vilas Thorat 7,60,065 2,63,420 Unsecured 0.83% 4,96,645
Nilesh Kumar Kushwaha 7,33,798 2,81,409 Unsecured 0.89% 4,52,390
Tejas Gandhe 8,55,689 2,95,216 Unsecured 0.93% 5,60,473
Sunil Shivaji Desale 8,90,503 3,18,176 Unsecured 1.00% 5,72,327
Virsen Dasharath Patil 1,76,333 65,758 Unsecured 0.21% 1,10,575
Maruti Narayan Gharat 1,71,258 80,623 Unsecured 0.25% 90,635
Kiran Vasantrao Shisode 3,19,594 1,99,792 Unsecured 0.63% 1,19,802
Rajkumar Jadhav 1,92,153 1,05,494 Unsecured 0.33% 86,660
Sachin Madhav Gotarane 1,38,655 1,19,455 Unsecured 0.38% 19,200
Ravindra Rasal 5,38,263 1,83,317 Unsecured 0.58% 3,54,946
Hemant Patil 4,90,524 1,37,341 Unsecured 0.43% 3,53,183
Sachin Agivale 4,03,354 1,51,495 Unsecured 0.48% 2,51,859
Shailesh Tukaram Patil 3,33,501 1,48,336 Unsecured 0.47% 1,85,165
Yogesh A. Ambavane 7,28,733 1,73,293 Unsecured 0.55% 5,55,440
Hemraj Ingle 4,71,250 1,72,609 Unsecured 0.54% 2,98,641
Nilesh C Satale 3,75,495 1,23,809 Unsecured 0.39% 2,51,686
Dhiraj N Badwaik 1,90,800 - Unsecured 0.00% 1,90,800
Moulali Agarkhed 1,45,165 - Unsecured 0.00% 1,45,165
Santosh Valku Chaudhari 6,91,790 - Unsecured 0.00% 6,91,790
Manish Manoj Mehram 30,000 - Unsecured 0.00% 30,000
Santosh Laxman Naik 67,487 - Unsecured 0.00% 67,487




187 Rudal Prasad Gond 35,159 - Unsecured 0.00% - - 35,159 -
188 Mantu Ramjor Rajbhar 30,899 - Unsecured 0.00% - - 30,899 -
189 Nikhil Ramchandra Patil 1,05,000 - Unsecured 0.00% - - 1,05,000 -
190 Idris Khan 44,486 - Unsecured 0.00% - - 44,486 -
191 Mohammed Yusuf Tayyub Ali Unsecured 0.00% - - 18,790 -
Khan 18,790 -
192 Ganpat Madhavrao Jadhav 1,91,659 - Unsecured 0.00% - - 1,91,659 -
193 Sanjay Gaikwad 2,71,860 66,815 Unsecured 0.21% - - 2,05,045 -
10,73,75,290 3,17,43,316 100% 7,56,31,974

Acceptance of Claims in case of Workmen:

Pursuant to Sub Regulation (4) of Regulation 19 Liquidation Regulations, the liquidator may admit the claims of a workman or an employee on the basis of the books of account of the corporate debtor if such
workman or employee has not made a claim.

Therefore, since most workmen have not been able to submit claims within the stipulated time period, the liquidator has admitted the claims to the extent of those admitted under CIRP process.



